
Dates for your Diary 

September – December 2023 

Date Class or Year 
Group 

Event  

Wednesday 27th September 5T 
 
 
Year 4  

Pizza making at Pizza Express.  
 
 
The Lincoln Museum  

Thursday 28th September  Year 5 Visit to Lincoln Library 

Tuesday 3rd October  Year 2  Road Safety  

Wednesday 4th October 5L Pizza making at Pizza Express 

Friday 6th October  Year 1  Animal Workshop  

Tuesday 10th October Year 1 and 2 
 

Light Disco 3:15pm – 4:15pm  
£3.50 per ticket 

Wednesday 11th October Whole School 
 
Year 5 and 6 

Harvest Festival  
 
AIM High Writing  

Thursday 12th October Year 6 
 

Visit to The Holocaust Centre 

Tuesday 17th October  Year 3 and 4  Light Disco 3:30pm – 4:30pm 
£3.50 per ticket 

Wednesday 18th October Year 5  Online safety afternoon 

Thursday 19th October  Year 5 and 6 
 
 
Year 3  
 
Whole School 

Light Disco 3:30pm – 4:30pm 
£3.50 per ticket 
 
Library Visit  
 
DT day 

Friday 20th October Whole School Show Racism the Red card – Wear 
Red day.  
 
DT day 
 
Term 1 Ends 

Tuesday 31st October  Whole School Term 2 begins 

Tuesday 7th November  Whole School Individual Photographs 

Wednesday 8th November  Year 6  Lantern Workshop  

Thursday 9th November Year 4  Trip to the Cinema  

Friday 10th November   Community Light Festival Walk 
5:30pm 

Monday 13th – Friday 17th  November Whole School Anti-Bullying Week 

 Thursday 16th November  Reception – Year 
6  

Flu Vaccination (please complete 
online form) 

Friday 17th November  Whole School Children in Need – None School 
uniform day. £1 donation 



Thursday 23rd November  Year 6  Trip to the Cinema  

Monday 4th December  Reception, Year 1 
and 2 

Christmas Fair 3:15pm – 4:45pm 

Tuesday 5th December  Year 3, 4, 5 and 6  Christmas Fair 3:30pm – 5pm 

Thursday 7th December  Whole School  
 
 
 
 
Year 3 and 4 

Christmas Jumper Day 
 
Christmas Lunch (Please order on 
WisePay) 
 
Christmas Songs to Parents 3:30pm 
– 4:30pm 

Monday 11th December Year 5 and 6 Christmas Songs to Parents 3:30pm 
– 4:30pm 

Tuesday 12th December Year 1 – Year 6 Sleeping Beauty Panto  

Wednesday 13th December  Reception  Nativity 2:15pm 

Thursday 14th December  Reception  
 
Nursery  

Christmas Party  3:15pm – 4:30pm 
 
Nativity/Songs with Parents 
11:15am and 2:45pm 

Monday 18th December  Year 1 and 2  Nativity Performance 2pm 

Tuesday 19th December  Year 1 and 2  Nativity Performance 2pm  

Wednesday 20th December  Whole School Term 2 Ends 

We will look forward to welcoming your children back in to school on the 3rd 

of January 2024. 

After School timetable 

Monday 

Year 5/6 Football 3:30 -4:30pm 

Year 5 Craft Club 3:30pm – 4:30pm Term 1: Autumn crafts 

                                                                    Term 2: Christmas Crafts  

Tuesday 

Year 3/4 Football 3:30pm – 4:30pm 

Year 3/4 Times Tables Club 3:30pm – 4:15pm 

Wednesday 

Year 3 – 6 Multi Sports 3:30pm – 4:30pm 

Year 3 – 6 Cross Country 3:30pm – 4:30pm 

Thursday 

Year 1/2 Multi Sports 3:15pm – 4:15pm 

 

Please note that Bishop King After School Clubs commence from the 6th October 

after half term and will end on the 15th December 2023. 

This does not affect the LCFC After School Club. 


